
Technical sheet for hideaway bed
Silvy horizontal single
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Drills for bushings M6
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Nº4 adjustable base 
for flatten.
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Drills for bushings M6
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Bedsprings 
dimensions

(mm)
800x1900 900x2000

Internal box 
dimensions
 E x B x H 

928x1940
x375

1028x2040
x375

A 1085 1185
B 1940 2040
C 1930 2030
D 880 980
E 928 1028
F 515 528
G 42.5 92.5
H 375 375


